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NATIoNALINSTITUTEoFTECHNoLoGYMIZ0RAM

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD' Govt' of India)

Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram - 796012

Email: nit-mizoram@nitmz.ac.in
Phone/Fax: 0389-n9ln6 I O3W'ngfrru 0389-2391699

OF NIT.MIZORAM

FIRST YEAR THIRD YEAR FOURTH YEAR
sl.
No.

Particulars
SECOND YEAR

1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4the Sem Sth Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem

62,500.00 62,s00.00 62,500.00 62,500.00 62,500.00 62,500.00
7 Tuition Fees 62,500.00 62,500.00

2 Registration Fees 2s0.00 250.00 2s0.00 250.00

J
Library Deposit

(Refundable)
500,00

s00.00 500.00
4 Library Fees s00.00 500.00

600.00 500.00
5

Cym Annual UaY &
Magazine Fee

600.00 600.00

50.00 s0.00
6 Phy. Edn & Med' Fee 50.00 50.00

s0.00 50.00
7 Identity Card 50.00 50.00

500.00 s00.00
8

Internet & Computer

Fee
500.00 s00,00

2s0.00 250.00
9

Training & Placement

Fee
2s0.00 250,00

100.00 100.00
10 Student Aid Fund 100.00 100.00

50.00 s0.00
7t

lnter Univ. Cultural

Activity
50.00 50.00

200.00 200.00
72

Industry-lnstitute
Interaction

200.00 200.00

3,000.00 3,000.00
13 Development Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00

800.00 800,00
74 End Sem. Exam Fee 800.00 800.00

300.00
15 Convocation Fee

300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
76 Med. Aid Fund 300,00

s00.00
77 Alumni Fee

62,800.00 69,150.00 62,800.00 59,150.00 63,600.00
Grand Total 69,350.00 62,500.00 69,150.00

NOTE:

1 For SC/ST/PH students, valid certificates issued by the state Authority shall be produced

for availingt}}o/owaiver of tuition fee'

2ForeconomicallybaclnvardstudentswithincomeuptoRs'1'00lakh'validlncomecertificate
issued by the State Authority shall be produced for availing 1000/o waiver of tuition fee'

3 For income upto Rs. 5.00lakhs, valid Income certificate issued by the state Authority shall

be produced for availing?/3rd'waiver of tuition fee'

4 Sl. No. t6 & L7 is to be paid by the students vide the Order No. NITMZ 1C'LO3 /2ot21499

dated L7-O7-ZOL9

5 waiver of fees shall be applicable as per the MHRD Ordaer F" No' 33-4/2O14-TS'III

sq. e-dqErq/Dy. Regisrra r
. (fsr)/(Accounts)

{r.fr.?r. ffi{q/NfMboran

Nrr tatzoRau

dated 24.06.2016
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOTOGY MIZORAM

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD, Govt' of India)

Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram - 7 96012

Email: nit-mizoram@nitmz.ac.in
x,O389-239\236 o3a9-2391774 o3B9-239L699

sl.
No.

Particulars
FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR FOURTH YEAR

1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4the Sem Sth Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem

1 Tuition Fees 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00 20,833.00

2 Registration Fees 250.00 250.00 250.00 2s0.00

J
Library Deposit

IRefundable)
500.00

4 Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

5
Gym Annual DaY &

Magazine Fee
600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00

6 Phy. Edn & Med. Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

7 Identity Card 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

B
lnternet & ComPuter

Fee
500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

9
Training & Placement

Fee
250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00

10 Student Aid Fund 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

l-t
lnter Univ. Cultural
ActiviW

50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

t2
lndustry- I nstitute
lnteraction

200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

1.3 Development Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

L4 End Sem. Exam Fee 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00

15 Convocation Fee
300.00

L6 Med. Aid Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

t7 Alumni Fee
500.00

Grand Total 27,683.00 20,833.00 27,483.00 21,133.00 21,483.OO 21,133.00 27,483.00 21,933.00

Note:
1 For claiming waiver of ruition Fee, candidate has to produce Income certificate of the family issued

by the competent Authority of the state Government every year afresh.

In addition to the above, an affidavit on Non-Judiciary Stamped paper of Rs. 100/- as per provided

2 in the Institute website (from www.nitmz.ac.in) should be submitted along with the format the

Income Certificate'
3 sl. No. 16 & 17 is to be paid by the students vide the order No. NITMZ/ C-lo3 /20121499

dated L7'07'20L9
4 Waiver of fees shall be applicable as per the MHRD Ordaer F. No. 33-4/2014-TS'III

dated 24.O6.20t6

NIT MIZORAM

irq. Ea-sEH/ Dy. Regi stra r
. (tsr)/[Accounb)

{r.ff .!i. ffiffi/ Nn Mizora:-r
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)

Chaltlang Aizawl, Mizoram -796OLz

Email: nit-mizoram@nitmz,ac.in
Fax: 0 3 B9-2 39 123 6 / 0389'239 L7 7 4 / o3A9 -239 L699

2016-17 OF NIT-MIZORAM

sl.
No.

Particulars
FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR THIRD YEAR FOURTH YEAR

lst Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4the Sem Sth Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem

1 Tuition Fees

2 Registration Fees 2 50.00 250.00 2 50.00 2 50.00

3
Library Deposit
(Refundable)

500.00

4 Library Fees 500,00 500.00 500.00 500.00

5
Gym Annual Day &
Magazine Fee

600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00

6 Phy. Edn & Med. Fee 50.00 50,00 50.00 50.00

7 ldentity Card 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

B
lnternet & ComPuter

Fee
500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

9
Training & Placement

Fee
2 50.00 2 50.00 2 50.00 2 50.00

l-0 Student Aid Fund 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

LL
Inter Univ. Cultural
Activity

50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

12
I ndustry-lnstitute
Interaction

200.00 2 00.00 200.00 200.00

13 Development Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

t4 End Sem. Exam Fee 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00

15 Convocation Fee
300.00

't6 Med. Aid Fund 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

t7 Alumni Fee
500.00

Grand Total 6,850.00 6,650.00 300.00 6,650.00 300.00 6,650,00 1,100.00

Note:

1 For economically baclnvard students claiming waiver of Tuition Fee, candidate has to produce Income

certificate of the family issued by the competent Authority of the State Government every year afresh'

Z f" raaition to the above, an affidavit on ruon-;udiciary Stamped paper of Rs' 100/- as per the format

provided in the Institute website (from www.nitmz.ac.in) should be submitted along with the Income

Certificate.
3 SI. No. L6 &17 is to be paid by the students vide the order No. NITMZ/C-IO3/2012/499

datedlT-07'2019
waiver of fees shall be applicable as per the MHRD Ordaer F' No. 33-4/2014-TS'III

4 datecl24.O6.2OL6

sq. Etr$fuq/Dy. Regi stra r
. t*sD/tAccounts)

Yr.'r'I r:l, q*hrq/NlTMiaran

DY. REGTSTER [F&A)
NIT MIZORAM

n
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NATI0NALINSTITUTEoFTECHN0LOGYMIZoRAM

(AnlnstituteofNationallmportanceunderMinistryofHRD'Govt'oflndia)
Chaltlang, Aizawl' Mizoram - 796OLZ

Email: nit-mizoram@nitmz'acin
Phone/Fax: OZeg-Z3gL236 / OSBg'239l774 /

THIRD YEAR FOURTH YEAR

Particulars
FIRST YlEAR SECOND EAR

sl.
No,

7th Sem 8th Sem
1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4the Sem Sth Sem 6th Sem

1 Iuition Fees
250.00 250.00

? Registration Fees 2 50.00 2 50.00

3
Library DePosit

IRefundable)
500.00

500.00 500.00
4 Library Fees 500.00 500.00

600.00 600.00 600.00
5

frm Annual DaY &
Magazine Fee

600.00

50.00 50.00 50.00
6 Phy. Edn & Med. Fee 50.00

50,00
50.00 50.00 50.00

7 ldentity Card
500.00 500.00

o
lnternet & ComPuter

Fee
500.00 500.00

250.00 250.00
9

Training & Placement

Fee
250.00 250.00

100,00 100.00 100.00
10 Student Aid Fund 100.00

50.00
1.1

lnter Univ. Cultural

ActivitY
50.00 50.00

200.00

50.00

2 00.00 200.00
L2

I ndustry- I nstitute
Interaction

200.00

3,000.00 3,000.00
L3 Development Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00

800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00
L4 End Sem. Exam Fee 300.00

l5 Convocation Fee
300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

t6 Med. Aid Fund 500.00

t7 Alumni Fee 1,100.00
6,650.00 300.00 6,650.00 300.00 6,650,00

Grand Total 6,850.00

Note:

1 Students beronging to sc/sr or pH should produce varid certificate issued by the State authorities'

2 St. No. 16 & 17 is to be paid by the students vide the order No' NITMZ/ C-1o3 /ZOLZ /499

dated 17-07-zoLg
Waiver of fees strall be applicabte as per the

dated24.O6.2O16

MHRD Ordaer F. No. 33-4l2014-TS'III

stl EFrsfrq/Dy. Regista r
. (*qrJ/tAccounts)

Tr. ff 
" 
s, fr "ilvr7 frf ff Mizorarn

300.00

NIT MIZORAM
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM

(An l.stitutc ,r'N:rtiorrar rnlportancc undcr Ministry ,f ilRD, Govt. of tndia)
CHAL]-LANC, AIZAWL, MIZOIIAM _ 796072Phone/Far: 0389-2J9t2J6 / 0J89_2J9t tll t O$r)_aj{tegg Email: nit_m izora m(rln itmz.ac. in

st.
r\r^ Particulars

I;I IIS1'YtiAIt SECOND YL'AIT ]'HIRD YEAIT IIOUR'I'H YEAIT

t 1 st Scm nd Sem 3rd Sem | +tn S"* Sth Scm 6th Sem 7th Sem Bth Sem
1

2

3

4

5

Carrtion Moncy
( Itelirndable)
Mess Advancc
[Acl justablc)

Iloonr llent

Iilcctricity Charges

Water Charges

500,00

13,000.00

1,200.00

2,000.00

13,000.00

500.00

13,000.00

1,200.00

2,000.00

s00.00

1 00. 00

13,000.00

500.00 500,00

13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 J ,r,roo oo

I

1

I ?nn nn 1,200.00

2,000.002,000.00

s00.00

100.00

500.00

100.00

500.00

100.00
6

7

B

9

10

Ilccrca ti o n

::::H 
I

l)cpreciation l;und 
l

Wclfarc l;und 
]

200.00

300,00

300.00

800.00

200,00

300,00

200.00 200.00

300,00 300.00

11
llostcl Sccurity &
Mairrtcnance Chargcs

Grand'l-otal

7,500.00

26,400.00 13,000.00 17,900.00 13,000,00 17,900.00 13,000.00 17,900.00 13,000.00Note:
students may need to deposit additional amount in case of deficit in the Mess Fee balance, This,however, would be intimoted by the Hostel Authority.

rt.st"fi. tutrs
NIT Mizoram



rrsq ffirR€rHfrf{q
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM(An Institution of Nationar rmp.rtance under the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)

Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram _ 7 96}1^2

Phone/Fax: 0J89-2J912J6 / 0J89_2J9 t774 / 03g9_2.191699

Note:

7

2

3

Email: nit_mizoram@nitmz.ac.in

l'uition lrec is as decided by the NIT Council.
Student Activity l"ee includes Gynr, Annu,l Day & Magazine lree, sports & curturar activities and Industry-waivcr of fccs shall bc applicablc as p(rr thc MHRD ordcr l:.No.3 :l-q/zot+-l.s.lll clatcd 24.06.2076.

M rzollt nt

st.
No. Particulars

ITIRS! YIiN R SIJCOND YI'N R l'HIRD YIrn R ITOURI'I{ YEAI{1st Sem

62,500.00

2nd Sem

62,5 0 0.00

3rd Sem 4th Sem
1 Tuition F

5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem Bth Sem
Z

62,500.00 62,5 00.0 0 62,500.00 62,500.00 6 2,5 00.0 0
2 00.00 200.00

3
2 00.0 0 200.00 200.00 200.0( 2 0 0.002,000.00 000

4
000 0.0c 0.00 0.00 0.00'v

500.00 .50 0.00 500.00

1,000.00

5 00.0 0 5 00.0 05 Students' Activity lrecs 1,000.00 i,000.0(]
500.00 500.00 5 00.0(

6 ldentity Card
1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.0c50.00 000 5 0.00 0.00 50.007 l,aboratory & Internct Fcc 500.00

000

500.00

.50.00 0.00s00.00

0.00

5 00.0 0

2 5 0.00

500.00 s00.00at Student Aid I;und 250.00

1,500.00

500.00 500.0c

9 Devel 0.00 2 5 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00

1,500.0010
1.500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500 00600.00 600.00 (r0 (1.0 0 600.001l Medical Aid |und 600.00 600.00 600.00 600 00300.00 3 00.00 300.0072 1'raininp &

0.00

0.00

300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

2 50.0 013 C0nvocatiorr
0.00 2 5 0.00 2 5 0.00 250.00 2s0.00 2 50.00

0.0014
000 0.00

0.0 0

0.0 0 0.00 0.004lumni
0.00 0.00

1,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 00.0 (i9,400.001 67,100.00 67,650.00f 67,3 5 0.00 67,650.O0 67,3 50.00 67,650.oo 68.{150.00

62,500 0(rluBt5rraUon tees

l.ihrary Deposit (Refundable) 200.0(

I:x:rrninatiorr licc

300.0(

Grand Total
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM
(An Institution of National Inrportancc under thc Ministry of HllD, Govt. of India)

Chaltlang, Ait.awl, M izoram - 7 9 6012

Phone/Fax: 0J89-2J912J6 / 0389-2J91 771 I 03U9-2391699 Enrnil: nit nrizorarnti,nitrnz.ac.in

Note:

ACADEMIC FEES OF B. TECH PROGRAMME OF NIT MIZORAM FOR 2019-2020 ONWARDS
FOR ECONOMICALLY BACKWARD STUDENT WITH INCOME UPTO RS. 5.OO LAKH P,A.

'l-uition l)ec is ;rs de cided by the Nl'l' Council.
Sttrdent Activity ['ee includcs Gym, Annual Day & Magazinc lree, Sports & Cultural activities and Inclustry-
Institutc Interaction Irec.

Waiver of fecs shall be applicable as per the MHRD Ordcr F.No.33-4/2O74-TS.lll clated 24.06.2016.

o
NIT Mizoram
,rii i fi t.i!',/D-i,. ilegi s tra i

$. !1. q. *ftcriv+
IVIT Mizor.am

1

2

sl.
No. Pa rticula rs

IJIITS'I'YIJAIt SIJCONI) YIJAR .I'IIIRD 
YI]NR FOUlll'rr YEAR

1st Sern 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Scrn 5th Sem (rlh Sem 7th Sern Bth Sern
1 'l'uition l;ces 2 0,83 3.0C 2 0,83 3.0C 2 0,83 3.0 ( 2 0,83 3.0 0 2 0,8 3 3.00 20,833 0(- 2 0,8 3 3.01 2 0,8 3 3.00
z Ilegistration Fees 2 0 0.0c 2 00.0 ( z00.00 200.00 200.00 200.0c 2 00.0( 200.00

3
l,ibrary Dcposit
(Rcfundable) 2,0 00.0 c 0.00 0.0 0 0.00 0.0 0 0.0c 0.0c 0.00

+ Library l'ccs 500.0 0 500.00 500.00 500.00 5 00.00 500.00 50 0.00 500.00
5 Students' Activity Fces 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,00 0.0 0 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.0 0 1,000.00
6 Idorrtity Card 50 00 0.00 50.0 0 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 000
7 Laboratory & Internct l;ec 500.00 500.00 500.00 5 00.00 5 00.0 ( 5 00.0 0 5 00.00 5 00.0 (

B Studcnt Aid Frrnd 2 5 0.00 0.00 2 5 0.00 0.0 0 2 5 0.0( 0.0 0 2 5 0.00 0.0 0

9 Development Fee 1,500.00 r,5 00.0 0 1,500.0 0 1,5 00.0r 1,500.0c 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,50 0.00

10 l;xamination [.cc 600 00 600.00 600.00 600.0c 600.0c 600.00 600.00 600.00
11 Medical Aid Fund 300.0( 3 0 0.00 3 00.00 300.0c 3 00.0c 300.00 300.00 3 00.0 0

t2 'l'rairrirrg & Placemerrt Fee 0.00 0.00 2 5 0.00 250.0(. 2 5 0.0c 2 5 0.00 2 5 0.00 2 5 0.00
13 Convocation 0.00 0.0 c 0.0 (, 0.0c 0.0c 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
74 Alumni 0.00 0.0( 0.0c 0.0c 0.0 0 0.0t 0.00 500 00

Grand 'l'otal 27,733.00 25,433.0O 2 5,983.00 2 5,683.00 2 5,983.00 2 5,683.00 2 5,983.00 z7,\a3.oo
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM
(An Institution of Nationar Importance untrer the Ministry of HIlD, Govt. ol rndiaJ

Chaltlang, Aiz.awl, Mizoram _ 7 96012

l)h one/1.'a r : 0389-2J9 I 2J6 / 0JIt9-2J9 I 771 / ()Jli9_2-19 I (r99

sl.
No. Particulars

FIIISI'YI|AR SICOND YIiAR .I'IIIRD YIAR FOURTTI YEAR
1st Scm 2nd Scrn 3rd Sem 4.th Sem Sth Sem 6th Scm 7th Sem Bth Sem-I Tuition Fees 0.0 c 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.00 0.0 0 0.00 0.0 0 0.0(

2 Registration lrees 200.00 200.00 2 00.00 2 00.00 200.00 2 00.00 2 00.00 2 00.0 t
3 Library Dep0sit (Refundable) 2,0 00.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 0.00 0.0( 0.00 0.00
4 Litrrary Fces 500.00 500.00 5 00.0 ( 5 00.0( 500.00 50 0.0( 500.00 5 00.00
5 Students' Activity Fees 1.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.0 0

ldentity Card 50.00 0.0( 5 0.00 0.0 0 50.00 0.0 0 50.00 0.0c
7 Laboratory & lntcrnet Fcc 500.00 500.00 5 00.0 0 5 00.00 50 0.0 0 500.00 5 00.0 0 5 00.00
8 Strrdent Aid Fund 2 5 0.00 0.0 0 2 50.00 0.00 2 50.00 0.00 2 50.00 0.0 0
9 Development Fee 1,5 00.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500,0c 1,5 00.0( 1,500.00 1,500.0( 1,500.00

10 [xamination Fee 60 0.0 0 600.00 600.0 ( 600.00 60 0.0( 600.00 600.0 c 600.00
l1 Mt:dicalAid I:rrnd 3 00.00 3 00.0 3 0 0.0( 3 00.00 3 00.00 3 00.00 3 00.00 3 00.0t
72 'Iraining & Placenrent Fee 0.0 0 0 0{) 2 5 0.00 2 5 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 2 5 0.0(,
l3 Co nvoca ti o n 0.0 ( 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.000.0c
14 Alunrri 0.0{) 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 0.0(

Crand I'otal 6,900.00 4,600.00 5,1 50.00 4,850.00 5,15 0.00 4,850.00 5, 150.00 6,3 50.00

Note:

1 Tuition Fee is as decided by the NIT Council.
2 student Activity Fce inclucles Gym, Annual Day & Magazine Fee, sports & cultural activities and Industry-
'J Waiver of fees shall be applicable as per rhe MHRD order F.No.33-4l2014-.ts.[l dar"ed24.06.2076.

Dy.

I I\ilt{q
NIT Mizoram
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM
(An lnstituti.n of Nationar rmportancc uncre r the Ministry of IiltD, Govt. of.rndia)

Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram _ 796072

l'hone/['ax: 0J89-2J91236 / 0J89-2J9t 771 / 03gg_Z3gt699 Enrail: . ilc.I n

sl.
No. I)articula rs

FIRS'I'YIJAII SIJCOND YIAII 'I'IIIRI) YENR FOUR'T'H YEAR
1st Sem 2ntl Sern 3rd Sem 4th Scnr 5th St:nr 6th Sem 7th Sem Bth Sem

1 I'uition Fees 0.0 0 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0
2 Registration lrees 200.00 2 0 0.0c 2 00.00 200.00 2 00.00 200.00 2 00.00 200.00
3 J-ibraly Deposit (Ref undable) 2,0 00.0 0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 0.00 0.00 0.0c 0.0 04 l.ibrary ljeos 5 00.0c 500 00 5 00.00

1,0 00.0 0

50 0.0 0 5 00.0 0 5 0 0.00 5 00.0 0 500.00:
(,

Students' Activity l;ees 1,0 00.0 0 1,000.00 1,00 0.0 0 1,0 0 0.00 1,00 0.0c 1,000.00 1,000 00Identity Card 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 5 0.00 0.00 50.0 0 0.00

500.00
7 Laboratot'y & Internet l.'ee 500.00 500.00 500.00 5 00.0c s00.00 500.00 s00.00
B Student Aid liund 2 5 0.00 0.00 2 5 0.00 0.00 2 5 0.00 0.00 2 5 0.00 0.009 Developrnent Fee 1,500.00 1,500 00 1,500.0c 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,5 00.0 0 1,500.00 1,5 00.0c10 Iixamination Fce 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.0 011 Mcdical Aid f und 3 00.0 0 300.0c 3 00.00 3 00.0 0 300.00 300.00 300.00 3 00.0 072 Training & Placernent Fee 0.00 0.0 0 250.00 250.00 250.00 2 5 0.00 250.0(] 2 5 0.0013 Corr voca tiorr 0.0 c 0.00 0.00

0.00

s,150.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 1,000.0014 Alurnni 0.0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 o 0ol 0.00 500.00Grand'[otal 6,900.00 4,600.00 4,850.00 5,150.00 4,B50.00 5,150.00 6,3 50.00

Notc:

1 'l'uition Fcc is as dccided by the NI-l.Council.
2 stude nt Activity Fee inclucles Gym, Annual Day & Magazinc F-cc, Sports & cultural activitic,s and Industry-ll waiver of fees shall be applicable as per the MHRD ordcr F.No.3 3-4/2074-.fs.lll darerl 24.06.2076.

Dy. Re\

NI'l Mizoram
'y;r.qeiff i-}rq/ D v. Ii. e gi s traL r

rr. qt. H. frrrftn
NIl'N{izoram
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM
(An Institution of National Importancc uncler the Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India)

Chaltlang, Aizawl, Mizoram _ 796012

Phone/Fax: 0389-2391236 / 0389-2391771 I 03Bg-2J91699 Email: n it_mizoram@nitmz.ac.in

st.
No. Parti cu lars

I;IRS'I'YIJAR SIJCOND YEAII .tHIRD 
YEAR ITOURTH YEAR

1st Senr 2ncl Senr 3rd Sern 4th Sem Sth Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem Bth Sem
I (.autiotr Money ( Refirndlblel 7,500 00

2 Mt'ss Ativ:urce (Ad; rrstairle 
J 13,000 00 13,000 00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000 00 13,000.00 13,000.0(

3 Hostel Adntission (One'l'irne PaynrentJ 500.00
4 Roonr Rent 1,2 0 0.00 1,2 0 0.00 1,2 00.0c 1,200.0c 1,2 00.00 1,2 00,00 1,2 00.00 1,200 00
5 Electlicity Chalges 1,500.00 1,500,00 i,500.00 1,5 00.00 1,500.0c 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
(: Water Charges 7 50.00 7 50.00 750.00 750,00
7 Recrea ti o n 3 00,00 3 00.00 3 00.00 3 00.00
B (ilockely + Breakage 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000,00
c) Wellale Funci 1,000.00

10 Hostel SecLrrity & Mairrten;rnce Charges 7,5 0 0.00

Grand Total 34,2 50.00 15,700.00 t7 ,7 50.OO 15,700.00 t7,750.OO 15,700.00 17,750.OO 15,700.00

sq.EcqFrs/ Dy. Regi stra r
rt. fr. ri. Frcil{q
NIT Mizoram


